ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 305

May 31, 2007 - Offered by Representatives Kerkman and Sherman.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 5, line 9: delete "880" and substitute "54 or ch. 880, 2003 stats.".
- **2.** Page 8, line 8: delete ", who has lived".
- **3.** Page 8, line 9: delete "with the decedent,".
- **4.** Page 11, line 2: delete "880" and substitute "54 or ch. 880, 2003 stats.,".
- 6 (END)